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Event Date Time Location

After-School CTC Leadership 

Presentation
Thurs, Jan. 8 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, Jan. 13 6:45-7:25am 9GC Room 316

Talk About It Tuesday   
Ellie Mental Health

Tues, Jan. 13 During all lunches 9GC Cafeteria

Coalition Meeting Tues, Jan. 13 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

Wellness Wednesday Ellie 

Mental Health
Wed, Jan. 14 During all lunches Main Building Atrium

After-School CTC Thurs, Jan. 15 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Girls Making Awesome 

Decisions (GMAD)
Fri, January 23

6-8:45pm (volunteers 

4:30-9)
9th Grade Center

Seneca Panel Practice Tues, Jan. 27 4th hour
10/12 Community 

Rm

Family Night Out Set-up Thurs, Jan. 29 2:15-3:15pm Main Building Atrium

Family Night Out Thurs, Jan. 29 6:30-8:30 Main Building Atrium

Mandatory CTC Meeting! Fri, Jan. 30 2:15-3pm
Main Building Community 

Rm.

CTC Academy: Cannabis Mon, Feb. 2 3:30-4:30 Zoom

CTC Meeting Tues, Feb. 3 6:45-7:25am 9GC Room 316

Seneca MS Panels Tues, Feb. 3 7:45am-1:45 or 2:50 Seneca Middle School

Wellness Wednesday 
Turning Point

Wed, Feb. 4 During all lunches DHS Atrium

Lunch Table           Turning 

Point
Thurs, Feb. 5 During all lunches 9GC Cafeteria

After-School CTC Thurs, Feb. 5 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Coalition Meeting Tues, Feb. 10 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

Iroquois MS Panel Thurs, Feb. 12 9-10am
Iroquois Middle 

School
After-School CTC Thurs, Feb. 12 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Curriculum Night Wed, Feb. 25 6-8:30pm
Main Building Media 

Center

CTC CALENDAR January - June '26
*Calendar subject to change & more activities will be added!
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After-School CTC Thurs, Feb. 26 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

After-School CTC Thurs, Mar. 5 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, Mar. 10 6:45-7:25am 9GC Room 316

Coalition Meeting Tues, Mar. 10 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

CTC Academy: Caffeine Wed, Mar. 11 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

After-School CTC Thurs, Mar. 12 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Talk About It Tuesday (S4SD) Tues, Mar. 17 During all lunches 9GC Cafeteria

Wellness Wednesday (S4SD) Wed, Mar. 17 During all lunches Main Building Atrium

After-School CTC Thurs, Mar. 19 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Pancakes for Prevention Tues, Mar. 24 4:30-6:30pm MISD (Clinton Twp.)

After-School CTC Thurs, Mar. 26 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, Apr. 7 6:45-7:25am 9GC Room 316

After-School CTC Thurs, Apr. 9 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Coalition Meeting Tues, Apr. 14 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

Family Night Out Set-up Thurs, Apr. 16 2:15-3:15pm DHS Atrium

Family Night Out Thurs, Apr. 16 6:30-8:30pm DHS Atrium

CTC Academy: Mental Health Wed, Apr. 22 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

DHS Wellness Fair Tues, Apr. 28 2nd-5th hours Main Bldg Community Room

After-School CTC Thurs, Apr. 30 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, May 5 6:45-7:25am 9GC Room 316

Incoming 9th Gr Scavenger 

Hunt
Wed, May 6 TBD 9th Grade Center

After-School CTC Thurs, May 7 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Coalition Meeting  
Recognizing Grads

Tues, May 12 3:30-4:30pm
Zoom or CVS Admin 

Building

After-School CTC Thurs, May 14 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

After-School CTC Thurs, May 21 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

After-School CTC Thurs, May 28 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Coalition Meeting Tues, Jun. 2 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

Year-End Party Thurs, Jun. 4 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316


